Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2012/13
05.01.2013 - 06.01.2013

Platz:

1

a & WON

Name:

Freitag, Ines
Dierl, Margitta
Schau, Sabine
Eichhorn, Martina

Schneider, Kornelia

Jena

Club / Verein:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Schnitt:
168,83
164,58
162,75
156,75
151,17

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12

Gesamt:
2.026
1.975
1.953
1.881
1.814



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2012/13

Finale

Platz Name
1 Freitag, Ines

2 Dierl, Margitta

3 Schau, Sabine

4 Eichhorn, Martina

5 Schneider, Kornelia

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.042 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 173,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
927 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 154,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
967 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
951 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
914 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 152,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

196

183

172

180

187

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

174

130

170

152

187

Ubertrag
984
156 168

1.048
158 146

986
159 166

930
169 173

900
149 154

Schnitt

168,83
196 153

164,58
183 132

162,75
172 154

156,75
142 180

151,17
128 115

06.01.2013

Jena - Jembo Park

Spiele
12
195

12
178

12
146

12
135

12
181

Pins
2.026

1.975

1.953

1.881

1.814



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2012/13

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Dierl, Margitta

2 Schau, Sabine

3 Freitag, Ines

4 Eichhorn, Martina

5 Schneider, Kornelia

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

986

984

930

900

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.
: 1.048 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 174,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 164,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 164,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 155,00

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 150,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

203

193

210

170

171

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

203

157

147

170

170

146

144

176

134

140

178

173

151

157

156

Schnitt

174,67
159 172

164,33
160 193

164,00
210 142

155,00
162 163

150,00
132 171

05.01.2013
Jena - Bowling Roma

Spiele Pins

6 1.048
190

6 986
159

6 984
158

6 930
144

6 900
131



Jena Stadteinzel Seniorinnen A 2012/13

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz Name

1 Freitag, Ines
Vorrunde
Finale
2 Dierl, Margitta
Vorrunde
Finale
3 Schau, Sabine

Vorrunde
Finale
4 Eichhorn, Martina
Vorrunde
Finale
5 Schneider, Kornelia
Vorrunde
Finale

Schnitt

168,83
164,00
173,67
164,58
174,67
154,50
162,75
164,33
161,17
156,75
155,00
158,50
151,17
150,00
152,33

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.026
984
1.042
1.975
1.048
927
1.953
986
967
1.881
930
951
1.814
900
914

12
6
6

12
6
6

12
6
6

12
6
6

12

210
210
196
203
203
183
193
193
172
180
170
180
187
171
187

Land Verein / Club

THU 1.
Spiele:
Spiele:

JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

147 176 151 210 142 158
174 156 168 196 153 195

THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele:
Spiele:
THO 1.
Spiele:
Spiele:
THO 1.
Spiele:
Spiele:
THO 1.
Spiele:
Spiele:

203 146 178 159 172 190
130 158 146 183 132 178
JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
157 144 173 160 193 159
170 159 166 172 154 146
JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
170 134 157 162 163 144
152 169 173 142 180 135
JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

170 140 156 132 171 131
187 149 154 128 115 181

05.01.2013 - 06.01.2013
Jena



